
Pikapeli 2017 02 27 4/4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1861 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 UE tot TPR SB

1 Kiviaho, Allan 2052 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2099 7,5 2259 37

2 Loponen, Pekka 2222 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 2225 7 2213 33

3 Lehtisalo, Marko 2262 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2257 6,5 2216 28,5

4 Suominen, Antti 2161 0 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2170 6 2188 30

5 Tammela, Ranel 2181 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 1 2159 5,5 2053 28

6 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2129 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2124 5,5 2100 27,25

7 Lindholm, Arto 1978 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 2017 5,5 2098 26

8 Suuronen, Leo 1866 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1943 5,5 2085 25,5

9 Ojala, Hannu 2041 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2030 5,5 1977 23,75

10 Aaltio, Erkki 2061 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 2052 5,5 2005 22,25

11 Rännäri, Osmo 1945 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1949 5 1939 22

12 Lehtinen, Tero T 2033 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1994 5 1875 19,5

13 Käyhkö, Aki 1842 0 1 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 1 1909 4,5 2019 20,25

14 Karasmäki, Seppo 1953 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1969 4,5 2004 19,75

15 Lallukka, Taneli 2050 ½ 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2018 4,5 1898 19,5

16 Juvonen, Aleksi 1835 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1817 4,5 1784 12,25

17 Abdirim, Dilxat 1926 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1892 4 1823 14,5

18 Haverinen, Jarmo 1755 0 ½ 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 1736 4 1712 14,5

19 Sundelin Juha 1557 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1612 4 1694 9

20 Salmijärvi, Valtteri 1693 0 0 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1712 3,5 1751 13

21 Pasterstein, Dennis 1542 0 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1639 3,5 1767 10,75

22 Heinonen,Denis 1546 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1589 3 1678 8

23 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1639 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1577 3 1534 7

24 Sandqvist Hans 1427 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1446 3 1492 6

25 Peltola, Risto 1941 0 0 1 1 1 1895 3 1633 4,5

26 Nyberg, Max 1637 0 0 0 0 1 1595 2 1501 4,5

27 Palamaa, Pekka 1341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1330 2 1333 2

28 Oiling, Alexander 1500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1362 1 843 1



Nr. Nimi VE Pe

1 Kiviaho, Allan 2052 9

2 Loponen, Pekka 2222 9

3 Lehtisalo, Marko 2262 9

4 Suominen, Antti 2161 9

5 Tammela, Ranel 2181 9

6 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2129 9

7 Lindholm, Arto 1978 9

8 Suuronen, Leo 1866 9

9 Ojala, Hannu 2041 9

10 Aaltio, Erkki 2061 8

11 Rännäri, Osmo 1945 9

12 Lehtinen, Tero T 2033 9

13 Käyhkö, Aki 1842 9

14 Karasmäki, Seppo 1953 9

15 Lallukka, Taneli 2050 9

16 Juvonen, Aleksi 1835 9

17 Abdirim, Dilxat 1926 9

18 Haverinen, Jarmo 1755 9

19 Sundelin Juha 1557 8

20 Salmijärvi, Valtteri 1693 9

21 Pasterstein, Dennis 1542 9

22 Heinonen,Denis 1546 8

23 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1639 9

24 Sandqvist Hans 1427 8

25 Peltola, Risto 1941 5

26 Nyberg, Max 1637 5

27 Palamaa, Pekka 1341 8

28 Oiling, Alexander 1500 8
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Pikapeli 2017 02 27 4/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1895 after round6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Pe VaKe

1 Loponen, Pekka 2225 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 6 1984

2 Lehtisalo, Marko 2256 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 1 6 2014

3 Lehtinen, Tero T 1993 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 2055

4 Suominen, Antti 2170 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 1998

5 Kiviaho, Allan 2099 ½ 1 1 0 ½ 1 6 1968

6 Lindholm, Arto 2016 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 1839

7 Suuronen, Leo 1943 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 6 1826

8 Tammela, Ranel 2158 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 6 1943

9 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2124 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 6 2080

10 Käyhkö, Aki 1909 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 1977

11 Sundelin 1612 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 1751

12 Peltola, Risto 1895 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 1661

13 Abdirim, Dilxat 1892 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 6 1905

14 Juvonen, Aleksi 1817 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 6 1941

15 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1577 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 1889

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1736 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1822

17 Palamaa, Pekka 1330 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1754

18 Oiling, Alexander 1362 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1708
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